
 

 

 

 

 

 

July 24, 2006 

 

 

TO: Alderman Ron D. Hart, Chairman 

 Public Works and Services Committee 

 

FROM: John C. Rooney 

 Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Engineering 

 

RE: Change Order No. 1, Contract 14-06 (K6-015), Island Park Streambank 

Stabilization, K & L Construction., contractor 

 

 

Attached is Change Order No. 1 on the above contract for changing the substantial 

completion date from July 28, 2006 to August 15, 2006. The additional time does not 

affect the contract’s original price.    

 

 

 

Cc:  Joy Hansche 

 

 
JCR:JRH 

FILE 14-05 


